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Intreduction

This book is a report on the actvities carried
out in the past vear in cultural an art institute of
Contemporary Architects Association, in the fields
of architectural education, research, design and
fabrication.

This report describes the educational and
research actvites of the Contemporary
ArchitectsAssociation in 2017-2016 and the
results of ils Design and Fabrication Workshops.

The Association hopes to play a more effective
role in solving the problems of architecture and
urbanism in a national and international range,
by holding educational courses and fundamentai,
original and practical researches,
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History
Mission
Vision

Qur partners

Professors / Facuity

=2 M

Fabricz. »n Wi ks’ ops and Design Studios
Ne 55, Mplie 0 Architecture Ateller

Ne '.hamy Design Studio

Tnfroduction to Digital Design and Fabrication
‘nterior Design Studios 1,2 & 3

Invisible Tehran[s] Studio

Hedracrete

Liminal - Architecture Professional Workshap
DE L'HOSPITALITE Designing for Hospitality
Histo-Arch

Prolessional Lighting Workshop for Outer Surfaces
ARCH{ K }INETIC Workshop

Surrealism and Architecture Atelier

Fabricate {vol.1) / lighting creation

Rhino and Grasshopper 1, 2 & 3

A Workshop for Living Structures

Interdisciplinary Courses

Basic Phatography 1-5
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151
154
155
160
161
162
163
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178
174
181
182

Advanced Photography 1 & 2

Learning to Code on Grasshoppar CODEIT 1 & 2
History of Philosophy the Middle Ages 1& 2
History of Modern Philosophy | & 2
Philosophy and Art in the Renaissanice Era
History of Aesthetics

FabRobot Studio

Theoretical Courses

Philosophical Methodology in Resezrch
Theory of Contemporary Archite ture 1 & 2
Towards Neofunctionalism

The Third Architecturess Lessu. s
Architecture £ ~d V. ar

Architecture neea. Snem :s

Scentific I ethra. 1avin Architectural Research

" all Walk Lecture & Workshop Series

Shared Responsibility Lecture

Andar({ bir juni Lecture

Interactive Architectural Space Lecture
Epiworks Tehran Workshop

Architectural Design Lecture

Futere traditions Workshop

Digital fabrication in architecture Leclure

Smart Cities-Real-time Cities Lecture
Ubiguitous Matter & the Responisive City Lecture
Compenent, Variation and Connectivity Lecture
Hyperloop LA Workshop

2D-3D¢ Cntical Formaiism Lecture

New Urban Paradigms Lecture

architéqtural investigation Lecture

DELTA-Z Workshop
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204
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Professional Seminars

From "Imvisible Tehrans®

Bic-Inspired Integrative Structures

Soll Architecture

Living Structures ~ An Understanding

Living Structures: Threats and Paths

Theory of Emergence

Changing and Bending Structures in Architecture
First Narrative: Seyed Mohamny ad Beheshti
Whal they don't teach in 4. “hitec “ire Schoo!
About a Residental Project in N. varan
Architecture & ~rihe By of Ligital

The City as ™= AL or 20 Architecture

What hap pe s ir o Lhitecture Schoof
Desigr, Proce . at HUBA DESIGN

The . abiat cridge: A Bridge for People
« rteporary Architeciural Work or,..
T'us for Portfolio making

Hidden Geometries

Tranian Architecture

New Wave

The Triangle Coalition

Twenty Four

Second Narrative: Mohammad Reza Jodat

An Architectural Visit to the Airport
An Architectural Visit to Roudaki Halls

Book Review Seminars
Eight and Farty four Book Launch

Towards Horizontal Ontology Book Launch
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218
222
224
225
225
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227

232
262
2890
320
356
364

Formic Foundations of Modern Architecture
Color and Non-celor in Architecture Book Launch
War and Architecture Book Launch and Review
The Purgatenal Times of Qur Architecture
Launch of Villa Journal of Architecture
“Tehraners” book review

Bock Launch meaning and form in architecture
Embodied Fiction Book Review — 1st Convention
Embaodied Fiction Book Review — 2nd Corvention

Exibition & Gallery

invite yearly exhibition 2016-20.°
LEVELER/ An Exhibition of Kas, =T's \/ork
Introduction t= Des",. ~d Dietal Fabrication
The Paradigm of 1 *m ant Space

Paperless’ Arck.. ~ture and Digital Media
Lacor /iaz ath irgoli, Zahra Shin

Mane = Be

I Independent Courses

Caai School of Architecture

Basic Practice

Density Studio / alireza Taghabaoni

Plugin Systems Studio / Hooman Talebi

Event Formation Studio / Farshad Mehdizadeh
Inceptogram

School life to the visual narrative



